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Summary

Championship Record: 4-6
Appearances (3): 1996, 1993, 1990
Finals Appearances/Runners-up (2): 1993, 1996

Finals Appearances

Year Class Award Detail

1993 Class A Team Runner-Up (26-9)

1996 Class A Team Runner-Up (18-9)

Awards

None found.



1996 Class A State Baseball Tournament
May 21 - May 25, 1996 · Chattannoga, TN

15 South Pittsburg (24-7)

Game 1 
Tue. May. 21

1 Friendship Christian (26-4)

4 South Pittsburg

Game 4 
Wed. May. 22

7 Huntland

0 Huntland

Game 6 
Fri. May. 24

10 South Pittsburg

South Pittsburg

3 Huntland (16-7)

Game 2 
Tue. May. 21

2 Jackson Christian (24-3)

10 South Pittsburg

If Necessary
Game 7 

Sat. May. 25

4 Huntland

  1 South Pittsburg

Game 5 
Thu. May. 23

0 Jackson Christian

6 Friendship Christian

Game 3 
Wed. May. 22

10 Jackson Christian

STATE CHAMPION

Notes:
 











1993 Class A State Baseball Tournament
May 24 - May 27, 1993 · Reese Smith Field - MTSU - Murfreesboro, TN

4 Coalfield (24-4)

Game 1 
Mon. May. 24 10:00 AM

14 Upperman (28-4-1)

5 Upperman

Game 4 
Wed. May. 26 5:00 PM

0 Huntland

8 Upperman

Game 6 
Thu. May. 27 5:00 PM

3 Huntland

Upperman

8 Huntland (24-7)

Game 2 
Mon. May. 24 12:30 PM

7 USJ (12-12)

 

If Necessary
Game 7 

 

 

  4 Huntland

Game 5 
Thu. May. 27 10:00 AM

3 USJ

1 Coalfield

Game 3 
Wed. May. 26 10:00 AM

10 USJ

STATE CHAMPION

Notes:
 











1990 Class A State Baseball Tournament
May 28 - May 31, 1990 · Reese Smith Field - MTSU - Murfreesboro, TN

8 DCA (17-6)

Game 1 
Mon. May. 28 10:30 AM

13 Memphis Sky View (14-8)

2 Memphis Sky View

Game 4 
Tue. May. 29 5:00 PM

13 Charleston

1 Charleston

Game 6 
Wed. May. 30 5:00 PM

9 DCA
DCA

7 Huntland (23-4)

9 Inn.
Game 2 

Mon. May. 28 12:00 PM

9 Charleston (20-6)

5 DCA

If Necessary
Game 7 

Thu. May. 31 10:00 AM

4 Charleston

  0 Memphis Sky View

Game 5 
Wed. May. 30 10:30 AM

8 DCA

12 DCA

Game 3 
Tue. May. 29 10:30 AM

1 Huntland

STATE CHAMPION

Notes:
 






